
Saison 2011/2012

Gesamtwertung Männer

Pl. Name Gesamt
Gesamt 

o. RET
min. max. Schnitt

Zusatz-

tipp
RET

1 Thomas K. 192 150 1 11 5,65 0 42

2 Reiner R. 187 154 2 9 5,35 5 33

3 Tino H. 186 161 1 10 5,35 4 25

4 Frank S. 182 157 1 9 5,24 4 25

Mike W. 182 150 2 9 5,21 5 32

Walter R. 182 158 1 9 5,24 4 24

7 Jens B. 181 160 2 9 5,24 3 21

8 Matthias K. 180 151 2 8 5,18 4 29

9 Gerd P. 179 152 1 11 5,09 6 27

Steffen D. 179 157 2 8 5,15 4 22

11 Ronny J. 178 157 1 8 5,03 7 21

12 Daniel R. 175 149 1 13 5,06 3 26

13 André H. 172 149 2 9 4,91 5 23

Marco K. 172 142 0 11 4,91 5 30

Michael K. 172 145 1 10 4,91 5 27

16 Ingo R. 165 149 1 7 4,68 6 16

Mario U. 165 139 2 11 4,74 4 26

18 Patrick S. 164 142 2 8 4,65 6 22
19 Holger R. 150 132 1 9 4,32 3 18

Gesamtwertung Frauen

Pl. Name Gesamt
Gesamt 

o. RET
min. max. Schnitt

Zusatz-

tipp
RET

1 Ilka G. 188 162 2 10 5,44 3 26

2 Gitta D. 185 158 1 10 5,29 5 27

3 Renate R. 176 150 1 9 5,06 4 26

4 Conny R. 174 153 2 10 4,94 6 21

5 Inge R. 173 155 2 9 4,97 4 18

6 Grit S. 171 147 2 9 4,91 4 24

7 Claudia D. 168 139 0 8 4,82 4 29

8 Evelyn R. 166 136 1 8 4,68 7 30

9 Gudrun H. 163 143 1 8 4,71 3 20

10 Corine H. 162 145 0 7 4,65 4 17

11 Kathrin R. 161 140 2 8 4,65 3 21

12 Geli R. 156 137 1 8 4,47 4 19
13 Sabine S. 155 132 1 11 4,41 5 23
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Saison 2011/2012

Gesamtwertung Männer ohne RET

Pl. Name Gesamt
Gesamt 

o. RET
min. max. Schnitt

Zusatz-

tipp
RET

1 Tino H. 186 161 1 10 5,35 4 25

2 Jens B. 181 160 2 9 5,24 3 21

3 Walter R. 182 158 1 9 5,24 4 24

4 Frank S. 182 157 1 9 5,24 4 25

Ronny J. 178 157 1 8 5,03 7 21

Steffen D. 179 157 2 8 5,15 4 22

7 Reiner R. 187 154 2 9 5,35 5 33

8 Gerd P. 179 152 1 11 5,09 6 27

9 Matthias K. 180 151 2 8 5,18 4 29

10 Mike W. 182 150 2 9 5,21 5 32

10 Thomas K. 192 150 1 11 5,65 0 42

11 André H. 172 149 2 9 4,91 5 23

Daniel R. 175 149 1 13 5,06 3 26

Ingo R. 165 149 1 7 4,68 6 16

14 Michael K. 172 145 1 10 4,91 5 27

15 Marco K. 172 142 0 11 4,91 5 30

Patrick S. 164 142 2 8 4,65 6 22

17 Mario U. 165 139 2 11 4,74 4 26
18 Holger R. 150 132 1 9 4,32 3 18

Gesamtwertung Frauen ohne RET

Pl. Name Gesamt
Gesamt 

o. RET
min. max. Schnitt

Zusatz-

tipp
RET

1 Ilka G. 188 162 2 10 5,44 3 26

2 Gitta D. 185 158 1 10 5,29 5 27

3 Inge R. 173 155 2 9 4,97 4 18

4 Conny R. 174 153 2 10 4,94 6 21

5 Renate R. 176 150 1 9 5,06 4 26

6 Grit S. 171 147 2 9 4,91 4 24

7 Corine H. 162 145 0 7 4,65 4 17

8 Gudrun H. 163 143 1 8 4,71 3 20

9 Kathrin R. 161 140 2 8 4,65 3 21

10 Claudia D. 168 139 0 8 4,82 4 29

11 Geli R. 156 137 1 8 4,47 4 19

12 Evelyn R. 166 136 1 8 4,68 7 30
13 Sabine S. 155 132 1 11 4,41 5 23
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Saison 2011/2012

Gesamtwertung Männer + Frauen

Pl. Name Gesamt
Gesamt 

o. RET
min. max. Schnitt

Zusatz-

tipp
RET

1 Thomas K. 192 150 1 11 5,65 0 42

2 Ilka G. 188 162 2 10 5,44 3 26

3 Reiner R. 187 154 2 9 5,35 5 33

4 Tino H. 186 161 1 10 5,35 4 25

5 Gitta D. 185 158 1 10 5,29 5 27

6 Frank S. 182 157 1 9 5,24 4 25

Mike W. 182 150 2 9 5,21 5 32

Walter R. 182 158 1 9 5,24 4 24

9 Jens B. 181 160 2 9 5,24 3 21

10 Matthias K. 180 151 2 8 5,18 4 29

11 Gerd P. 179 152 1 11 5,09 6 27

Steffen D. 179 157 2 8 5,15 4 22

13 Ronny J. 178 157 1 8 5,03 7 21

14 Renate R. 176 150 1 9 5,06 4 26

15 Daniel R. 175 149 1 13 5,06 3 26

16 Conny R. 174 153 2 10 4,94 6 21

17 Inge R. 173 155 2 9 4,97 4 18

18 André H. 172 149 2 9 4,91 5 23

Marco K. 172 142 0 11 4,91 5 30

Michael K. 172 145 1 10 4,91 5 27

21 Grit S. 171 147 2 9 4,91 4 24

22 Claudia D. 168 139 0 8 4,82 4 29

23 Evelyn R. 166 136 1 8 4,68 7 30

24 Ingo R. 165 149 1 7 4,68 6 16

Mario U. 165 139 2 11 4,74 4 26

26 Patrick S. 164 142 2 8 4,65 6 22

27 Gudrun H. 163 143 1 8 4,71 3 20

28 Corine H. 162 145 0 7 4,65 4 17

29 Kathrin R. 161 140 2 8 4,65 3 21

30 Geli R. 156 137 1 8 4,47 4 19

31 Sabine S. 155 132 1 11 4,41 5 23
32 Holger R. 150 132 1 9 4,32 3 18
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Gesamtwertung Team

Pl. Name Gesamt
Zusatz-

tipp
Schnitt  

1 Reiner R. / Thomas K. 379 5 11,00

2 Gitta D. / Tino H. 371 9 10,65

3 Ilka G. / Gerd P. 367 9 10,53

4 Walter R. / Jens B. 363 7 10,47

5 André H. / Mike W. 354 10 10,12

6 Grit S. / Matthias K. 351 8 10,09

Marco K. / Steffen D. 351 9 10,06

8 Claudia D. / Conny R. 347 10 9,91

9 Gudrun H. / Frank S. 345 7 9,94

10 Renate R. / Patrick S. 340 10 9,71

11 Corine H. / Daniel R. 337 7 9,71

Die Sambahaie 337 11 9,59

13 Geli R. / Ronny J. 334 11 9,50

14 Kathrin R. / Mario U. 326 7 9,38

15 Inge R. / Holger R. 323 7 9,29
16 Evelyn R. / Sabine S. 321 12 9,09
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